r BIREMSI

OEM

Brand
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Reference

13 32 8 582 008
13328582272
13328591018
13328591019
5891019
8582008
8582272
8591018

FE2440

Fuel Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Inlet @ [mm]
Filter type
Height [mm]

AM

Brand

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BOSCH

BREMSI

CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERSFIAAM FILTERS
DENCKERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FILTRON

FRAM

HENGST FILTER
MAHLE ORIGINAL
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MEYLE
MOTAQUIP

MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER

FUEL FILTER BMW
Incoming
8050141165924

8

In-Line Filter

265

Reference
D20273
MA098
ADBP230041
F026402358
N2358
FE2440
MG3639
EFF360D
FP6789
A121005
177167
PS976/7
P12557
HB600WK
KL872/7
WK 5017
WK5017
3143230015
LVFF833
GS3017P
FN273


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

PURFLUX FCS928

QUINTON HAZELL QFF0456
SIGMAUTO SE2440
SOFIMA S1A33B
TECNECO FILTERS GS3017P
TECNOCAR RN643
UFI 31A3300
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